

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

M/S.ASHOKA MARKETING LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIT SINGH BALA (D) & ORS.
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Diggaj Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present and
submits that he has already filed compromise application in
the office which is registered as I.A. No.5.

In view of the same, list the matter before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR