

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 5/2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323 OF 2006

M/S.ASHOKA MARKETING LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIT SINGH BALA (D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for recording compromise)

Date: 14/09/2011 This IA in the Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

list 15.09.2011.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satiya )  
Court Master

(listing proforma is enclosed)