

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 6/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2323 OF 2006

M/S.ASHOKA MARKETING LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIT SINGH BALA (D) THR. LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and  
office report)

Date: 13/01/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Datta, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Tanwar, Adv.

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D Ram, Adv.  
Ms. Sanjukta Gupta, adv.  
Mr. Yashwardhan Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddh Deshmukh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel, Sh. Dave, submits that  
he intends to file a review petition and seeks  
permission of this court to withdraw the application.

Permission sought for is granted. Application  
is dismissed as withdrawn.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER